
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Traffic Control Installation 1 day Fri 5/7/21 Fri 5/7/21 Mid State Traffic

2 Project Sawing 5 days Mon 5/10/21 Fri 5/14/21 1 Stark

3 Erosion Control Installation 5 days Mon 5/10/21 Fri 5/14/21 1 JP Pro

4 Draintile Installation / Utilities 25 days Mon 5/17/21 Mon 6/21/21 3 DK Contractors

5 Pulverizing Roadway / Shaping 1 day Tue 6/22/21 Tue 6/22/21 4 Stark

6 Remove Driveways / Shaping Roadway 3 days Wed 6/23/21 Fri 6/25/21 5 Stark

7 Proof Roll Roadway 1 day Thu 6/24/21 Thu 6/24/21 5FS+1 day Stark

8 EBS (If Required) 3 days Mon 6/28/21 Wed 6/30/21 6 Stark

9 Concrete Driveway Installations w/ Cure 5 days Mon 6/28/21 Fri 7/2/21 6 Stark

10 Binder Installation 2 days Tue 7/6/21 Wed 7/7/21 9 Stark

11 Surface Installation 2 days Thu 7/8/21 Fri 7/9/21 10 Stark

12 Lawn Restoration 7 days Mon 7/12/21 Tue 7/20/21 11 JP Pro

13 Project Cleanup / Remove Traffic Control 3 days Wed 7/21/21 Fri 7/23/21 12 All
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